CNBL
Pl Dos
1 234
2 229
3 237
4 232
5 230
6 231
7 224
8 235
9 220
10 228
11 212
12 175
13 233
14 198
15 223
16 183
17 222
18 189
19 192
20 172
21 200
22 199
23 208
24 193
25 217
26 162
27 213
28 133
29 211
30 188
31 202
32 196
33 186
34 194
35 190
36 173
37 205
38 182
39 240
40 181
41 116
42 203
43 135
44 167
45 226
46 210
47 218
48 141
49 201
50 225
51 166
52 149
53 152

\

! Triathlon Bressan

dimanche 8 octobre 2023

Nom-prénom

ROUSSEL Ludovic
GUYOT Maxime
MEUNIER Guillaume
DUBIEF Mathieu
PRADIGNAC Martin
ROBIN Hugo

DION Benjamin
ANTOINE Thibault
GENISSON Clément
DUMOULIN Alexis
MAUBLANC Aurelien
ABERLENC Josselin
HENRIET Anne
BRUNO Tanguy
VAUTIER GABRIEL Julien
LACROIX Julien
DELANCE Aurel
POIZAT Eric
VERNET Pierre-henri
CHANEL Samuel
DION Laurent
RICHARD Corentin
VELASCO Quentin
SANCHEZ Alexis
BRANCHE Manoah
MURAT Pierre

GALL Titouan
BEAUSOLEIL Laurent
GIORDANO Clement
POIZAT Jade

VIAL Jerome
DEMORTIERE Marie
MONAT Pierrick
LAURENT Simon
MAZET Franck

JOZ Julien

COLLIOT Pierre
VINCI Antoine
VIENNY Jean Francois
GUILLEMIN Théo
DESBOIS Thibaut
GOBLED Lilian
BERARDAN Cyrille
VUILLEZ Bastien
GIROUD Auriane
THELY Elsa
CUENOT Cedric
NONCLE Rémi
RICHE Mila
FLAMAND Lucas
GUILLEMAUD Lionel
HOPPENOT Adrien
GIORDANO David

Club

BEAUNE TRIATHLON

CREUSOT TRIATHLON
CREUSOT TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB SEURROIS
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB
DOLE TRIATHLON AQUAVELOPODE
TRI VAL DE GRAY

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
CREUSOT TRIATHLON

DOLE TRIATHLON AQUAVELOPODE
CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB

TRISPIRIDON OYONNAX
CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB
CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB
CNBL

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
CREUSOT TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON VILLEFRANCHE SAONE VALLEE
TRISPIRIDON OYONNAX

TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

DOLE TRIATHLON AQUAVELOPODE
MONTCEAU TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TBL71

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

Licence

A56819C0040663MS3FRA
B38765C0040671MS2FRA
A89402C0040671MS2FRA
B51294C0040672MS2FRA
A85266C0280227MS1FRA
A07490C0280227MS4FRA
A36746C0040658MS1FRA
A87723C0040679MS1FRA
A37797C0040681MS2FRA
A14181C0280227MIUFRA
B53209C0040671MS2FRA

A09259C0040679FV1FRA
C38521C0040658MS1FRA

A13832C0280224MV1FRA
B25585C0040658MIUFRA
A36638C0040657MV4FRA

C40720C0280227MIUFRA
A36737C0040658MV3FRA
A94032C0040658MS2FRA
A74374C0041782MCAFRA

B25636C0280227MIUFRA
A75301C0280227MV2FRA
B80771C0040657MCAFRA

A49134C0280227MS1FRA
B27292C0040657FJUFRA

A14110C0280227MV4FRA
A37288C0040671FCAFRA

C26895C0040000MS4FRA
A14890C0280234MV4FRA
B90669C0280224MV2FRA

B77704C0040000MS3FRA
A36664

A37468C0040679MS1FRA
B10433C0040664MV1FRA

B80371C0280227FJUFRA

A91436C0040908FCAFRA
A14109C0280227MV2FRA
C02263C0280227MS4FRA
B60827C0040657FCAFRA

C23459C0280227MV2FRA

A74400C0280227MV3FRA

Cat

S3-M
S2-M
S2-M
S2-M
S1-M
S4-M
S1-M
S1-M
S2-M
Ju-M
S2-M
S4-M
Vi-F
Ju-M
S3-M
Vi-M
Ju-M
V4 -M
Vi-M
Ju-M
V3-M
S2-M
Ca-M
S1-M
Ju-M
V2-M
Ca-M
V3-M
S1-M
Ju-F
V4 -M
Ca-F
S2-M
S4-M
V4 -M
V2-M
S4-M
S3-M
V2-M
S2-M
Ca-M
S1-M
Vi-M
S2-M
Ju-F
Ca-F
V2-M
S4-M
Ca-F
S1-M
V2-M
S4-M
V3-M

Natation
10'20,9 (2)
11'18,7 (9)
10'58,8 (4)
10'52,6 (3)
11'26,9 (11)
11'35,2 (12)
11'02,3 (6)
9'43,5 (1)
11'04,7 (7)
10'59,6 (5)
13'11,1 (30)
15'08,7 (65)
11'12,1 (8)
13'28,1 (37)
12'08,7 (17)
13'04,8 (28)
12'04,2 (15)
12'42,3 (22)
13'55,8 (44)
13'03,8 (26)
13'03,4 (25)
13'58,3 (46)
12'12,4 (18)
13'10,1 (29)
12'05,9 (16)
14'05,0 (49)
11'43,8 (13)
14'45,2 (59)
11'59,2 (14)
12'17,2 (19)
13'29,8 (38)
12'40,7 (21)
14'10,0 (50)
13'24,6 (33)
14'52,0 (60)
15'44,3 (75)
13'24,6 (34)
13'52,4 (41)
13'52,7 (42)
14'00,3 (47)
15'15,7 (67)
13'15,5 (31)
18'07,6 (101)
14'55,1 (61)
12'50,8 (23)
12'51,6 (24)
14'44,7 (58)
15'37,7 (73)
13'24,4 (32)
11'21,6 (10)
15'04,8 (63)
16'23,4 (85)
16'05,7 (79)

T1

024,8
032,5
024,6
032,4
024,0
037,9
028,6
030,1
0'40,3
024,7
022,1
0'48,3
028,7
030,1
0'46,2
1'10,7
024,1
033,3
0'49,4
057,3
0'30,4
025,3
031,7
057,3
0283
0'49,8
024,9
0'48,4
0'48,5
025,2
028,8
033,8
0'30,1
1'08,0
0'47,4
1'13,1
127,3
1'12,4
037,2
1'09,8
0'55,5
0'34,5
1'01,9
1'20,9
031,4
0'36,2
0'41,9
0'48,3
028,6
0'38,7
0'54,3
127,2
0'39,6

Vélo

25'42,5 (1,+1)
26'36,1 (2,+7)
26'51,7 (3,+1)
27'07,5 (4,+1)
28'46,0 (14)
28'16,7 (8,+5)
28'31,0 (11)
29'20,9 (19,-4)
28'36,1 (12,+1)
29'12,8 (17,-6)
28'16,9 (9,+10)
28'19,0 (10,+35)
29'32,6 (21,-4)
27'15,9 (5,+19)
30'34,1 (31,-2)
28'49,1 (15,+19)
30'41,5 (33,-5)
29'57,2 (25,+1)
29'33,3 (22,+19)
27'36,2 (6,+19)
28'59,2 (16,+10)
29'33,3 (23,+13)
30'01,7 (26)
29'24,1 (20,+13)
32'10,6 (44,-13)
30'05,1 (28,+17)
29'14,3 (18,-1)
28'10,2 (7,+34)
33'17,0 (55,-20)
32'18,0 (45,-17)
31'19,9 (39,-3)
31'42,6 (40,-11)
32'29,2 (49)
30'13,7 (29,+13)
30'16,3 (30,+22)
29'38,9 (24,+33)
30'01,8 (27,+18)
31'01,5 (36,+11)
30'41,4 (32,+5)
34'12,9 (71,-7)
31'02,8 (37,+19)
33'21,7 (56,-18)
30'57,2 (35,+35)
30'49,2 (34,+24)
32'43,0 (51,-17)
33'07,9 (53,-17)
31'54,1 (42,+8)
32'19,8 (46,+17)
35'14,6 (79,-25)
31'55,4 (43,-13)
33'10,7 (54,+7)
31'16,7 (38,+34)
33'31,9 (58,+8)

j“’@

: =

T2

0'31,7
0'35,6
026,4
0'34,9
029,6
0'32,4
0'35,6
0'35,0
042,3
036,3
027,1
037,6
0'37,0
0'50,1
0'49,5
0'35,4
027,4
037,5
024,7
041,6
0'46,9
0'41,4
0'36,9
033,7
0'44,4
0'36,1
029,4
0'52,5
0'49,1
030,1
0'30,8
0'40,1
0'41,8
048,6
0'44,0
0'42,9
0'45,8
0'51,4
038,3
021,5
0'57,1
026,7
0'39,7
0'54,5
033,4
029,8
032,7
1'00,6
027,9
0'53,3
0'55,2
0'43,9
0'50,5

Course a pied
17'22,0 (1)
17'29,6 (2,+1)
18'02,9 (4,-1)
18'39,0 (6)
17'49,3 (3,+4)
19'06,7 (7,+1)
19'38,3 (10,-1)
20'47,0 (18,-3)
20'20,9 (12,-1)
20'22,3 (13)
19'21,5 (9,+3)
18'14,3 (5,+15)
21'25,9 (26,-2)
21'14,7 (23,-1)
19'17,5 (8,+7)
20'23,9 (14,+3)
20'36,7 (16,+1)
20'41,8 (17,+2)
19'51,7 (11,+6)
22'43,3 (42,-5)
21'55,1 (30,-5)
21'25,4 (25,+2)
22'48,6 (44,-6)
22'24,7 (36,-3)
21'04,7 (21,+3)
21'26,8 (27,+5)
25'29,6 (80,-15)
23'15,7 (49,-5)
21'13,8 (22,+9)
22'43,2 (41,-1)
22'41,6 (40,+3)
23'03,4 (45)
21'23,3 (24,+12)
23'45,0 (56,-4)
23'05,6 (46,+2)
22'30,6 (39,+7)
24'29,5 (67,-4)
23'18,3 (51,+1)
24'32,1 (69,-4)
20'55,1 (20,+14)
22'29,7 (38,+7)
23'25,3 (54,+2)
20'28,1 (15,+20)
23'18,9 (52,+3)
24'42,3 (71,-9)
24'23,9 (65,-6)
23'41,6 (55,-1)
22'19,1 (35,+8)
22'47,0 (43,+3)
27'43,1 (100,-24)
22'27,9 (37,+9)
23'22,3 (53,+6)
22'06,8 (31,+12)

Temps
54'22,1
56'32,7
56'44,6
57'46,6
58'56,0
1h00'09,0
1h00'15,9
1h00'56,7
1h01'24,6
1h01'35,8
1h01'38,8
1h03'08,1
1h03'16,5
1h03'19,1
1h03'36,2
1h04'04,0
1h04'14,1
1h04'32,3
1h04'35,0
1h05'02,4
1h05'15,2
1h06'03,9
1h06'11,4
1h06'30,0
1h06'34,0
1h07'03,0
1h07'22,2
1h07'52,1
1h08'07,8
1h08'13,9
1h08'31,2
1h08'40,8
1h09'14,6
1h09'20,1
1h09'45,6
1h09'49,9
1h10'09,1
1h10'16,3
1h10'21,9
1h10'39,9
1h10'41,1
1h11'03,9
1h11'14,8
1h11'18,8
1h11'21,1
1h11'29,6
1h11'35,2
1h12'05,8
1h12'22,7
1h12'32,4
1h12'33,1
1h13'13,6
1h13'14,6

(YAKA?VENTS

Ecart

32'10,6
32225
3324,5
2433,9
35'46,9
45'53,8
36'34,6
47025
a7'13,7
37'16,7
38'46,0
3 8'54,4
28'57,0
39'14,1
39'41,9
39'52,0
310'10,2
310'12,9
31040,3
310'53,1
311418
311'49,3
312'07,9
312'11,9
312'40,9
313'00,1
313'30,0
313'45,7
213'51,8
314'09,1
314'18,7
314'52,5
3 14'58,0
315235
31527,8
315'47,0
315'54,2
215'59,8
316'17,8
316'19,0
316'41,8
316'52,7
316'56,7
416'59,0
317'07,5
317'13,1
317'43,7
218'00,6
318'10,3
318'11,0
318515
318'52,5

Par cat.
1° S3/8
1° 52/12
2°S2/12
3°S2/12
1° S1/13
1°54/8
2°S1/13
3°51/13
4° S2/12
1° Ju/7
5° S2/12
2°54/8
1°V1/5
2° Ju/7
2°S3/8
1°V1/6
3° Ju/7
1°Vv4/4
2°V1/6
4° Ju/7
1°V3/9
6° S2/12
1° Ca/10
4° S1/13
5° Ju/7
1°V2/13
2° Ca/10
2°V3/9
5° 51/13
1° Ju/2
2° V4/4
1° Ca/6
7° S2/12
3°54/8
3°Vv4/4
2°V2/13
4° 54/8
3°53/8
3°V2/13
8°52/12
3° Ca/10
6°S1/13
3°Vi/6
9° S2/12
2° Ju/2
2° Ca/6
4°V2/13
5° 54/8
3° Ca/6
7° S1/13
5°V2/13
6° S4/8
3°V3/9

Résultats - S Indiv * 3 pages

Par sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
1°F
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
26° M
27°M
28° M
2°F
29°M
3°F
30°M
31°M
32°M
33°M
34°M
35°M
36°M
37°M
38°M
39°M
40° M
41°M
4°F
5°F
42°M
43° M
6° F
44° M
45° M
46° M
47° M
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A\

Pl

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

219
184
174
180
108
118
179
215
187
176
165
191
206
158
115
124
214
185
236
138
102
197
128
136
164
209
195
147
139
143
131
127
155
204
156
145
159
157
140

146
163
121
125
178
130
144
168
117
126
119
170
112
169
113
177
114
122
207
132

Nom-prénom
BABLET Mael
COURAGEOT Axelle
JACQUOT Paul
GALL Lionel
CHABALIER Julien
LAMBERT Killian
GUICHARD Nicolas
FLAMAND Remi
GALL Lilou
MEUNIER Chloé
CHARBIN Sebastien
GROLET Coline
VERPEAUX Maxence
MAILLET Arthur
GIRAUD-CARRIER Ewen
PRADIER Alexandre
GAUTHIER Thibaut
GALLET Emie
DECHEZ Eric
TIERNO Loic
MAUDONNET Bernard
BERTHIER Charline
MAZOYER Nolan
EMORINE Sarah
BABLET Severine
GISS Francis
SAVRY Hervé

RIOM Wilhem
MARTIN Andy
PRETET Christophe
ROBBE Tristan
BRANCHE Juliana
DREYER Hugo
BOUDIER Adam
BRUSSIER Benjamin
BARTHELEMY Kevin
AGUENOT Nicolas
QUIROT Pierre
BASQUIN Gilles
DEMORTIERE Aude
CORDELIER Florian
DUCROT Marie
CHAUDOT Florine
BRANCHE Martial
PETIT Pierre

DARD Alexandre
TONNIN Delphine
BROYER Sabine
GIBOZ Laura

SIMO Serge

DALY Vincent
RAILLARD Antoine
RIOM Timothée
BADOR Francois
GOETGHELUCK Nicole
MARTY Léa

DARD Caroline
SANTINHO Maria élisabeth
PRADIGNAC Philippe
ELMECHALI David

40 0

40 0

10 0

0 10 O

40 10 0 0

Club

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB

METZ TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

CREUSOT TRIATHLON
MONTCEAU TRIATHLON

MONTCEAU TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
CNBL

CNBL

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
CREUSOT TRIATHLON
CREUSOT TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
MONTCEAU TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB

DIJON TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

Licence

A14162C0280227MS1FRA
B59546C0040657FCAFRA
B91356C0281180MCAFRA
B18965C0040657MV2FRA

C16329C0040658MS2FRA

C02411C0160183MS1FRA
B32085C0040657FCAFRA

A14125C0280227MV2FRA
B61741C0280227FCAFRA

A10322C0280227FS1FRA
C21875C0040657MV3FRA

A16810C0040671MV4FRA
A78413C0040664FS2FRA

C09942C0040664FS2FRA
A14105C0280227FV3FRA

B11384C0280227FV1FRA
C36577C0280227MS2FRA
C29934C0041782MCAFRA

C40171C0041782MS1FRA
C23159C0280227MV3FRA
A37281C0040671FV2FRA
C13706C0040671MV2FRA
B32677C0280227FS1FRA

C25093L0280227MV3FRA
A36650C0040657MV6FRA
C19525C0280227MV2FRA
C21713C0040664FV1FRA
C26301C0040657FV3FRA
B14318C0040658FS2FRA

C26931C0040655FS1FRA
C09336C0280227FV1FRA
C29206L0280227FV4FRA
B05876C0280227MV4FRA
B80147C0280227MV2FRA

Cat
S1-M
Ca-F
Ca-M
V2-M
Ca-M
S2-M
Vi-M
S1-M
Ca-F
S4-F
V2-M
Ca-F
Ca-M
S1-M
S1-M
S3-M
Vi-M
S1-F
V3-M
V2-M
PARM - M
S2-F
Ca-M
S2-F
V3-F
V3-M
V2-M
S2-M
S1-M
V3-M
Ju-M
Vi-F
S2-M
Ca-M
Ca-M
S3-M
S4-M
S1-M
V3-M
V2-F
V2-M
il = [F
S1-F
V3-M
V6-M
V2-M
Vi-F
V3-F
S2-F
V5-M
V3-M
S3-M
S3-M
Vi-M
V5-F
il =7
Vi-F
V4 -F
V4 -M
V2-M

Natation
14'14,8 (51)
14'03,1 (48)
13'57,0 (45)
14'22,8 (52)
16'35,9 (90)
15'51,9 (78)
14'42,0 (57)
13'27,3 (36)
13'38,1 (39)
15'05,4 (64)
14'36,4 (56)
13'24,7 (35)
13'04,4 (27)
16'22,8 (84)
19'30,4 (111)
15'45,8 (77)
13'53,0 (43)
13'41,2 (40)
18'48,6 (104)
16'29,6 (88)
12'26,0 (20)
15'02,4 (62)
16'37,7 (91)
16'47,3 (93)
15'38,4 (74)
15'16,3 (68)
18'11,5 (102)
16'32,8 (89)
20'54,2 (118)
17'37,8 (96)
18'57,4 (105)
15'14,4 (66)
16'18,3 (83)
14'34,6 (55)
15'27,9 (70)
17'56,9 (98)
17'15,2 (94)
25'27,8 (126)
16'08,9 (80)
16'26,4 (87)
16'44,2 (92)
15'26,0 (69)
15'36,8 (72)
17'46,9 (97)
16'26,0 (86)
20'04,3 (116)
18'23,3 (103)
19'05,1 (107)
19'17,5 (109)
18'01,7 (100)
19'34,9 (113)
16'17,3 (82)
19'33,7 (112)
15'44,4 (76)
20'05,5 (117)
14'22,9 (53)
23'03,7 (123)
23'05,1 (124)
14'32,3 (54)
20'55,0 (119)

T1

0'35,2
0'30,4
0'35,1
1'13,1
1'08,9
1'09,1
1'26,5
1'02,9
026,9
0'52,9
025,9
024,5
0'48,0
1'37,5
1'46,5
0'56,1
04,1
028,6
0'55,0
1'35,0
1'00,3
0'45,6
1'53,3
0'58,7
0'48,5
0'58,5
1'05,6
1'19,6
1'02,7
0'54,1
1235
0'51,7
1'05,9
047,3
2196
1'26,0
1'06,4
1'15,5
1'09,4
0'36,6
1'07,7
125,8
1'06,3
0'49,0
0'59,4
0'35,6
1'32,4
1'18,1
0'52,4
1'37,6
1'53,2
1'12,8
229,5
1'35,1
26,5
1'02,8
0'56,9
0'57,8
0'45,5
1'34,8

Vélo

34'03,7 (63,-6)
34'43,7 (74,-15)
32'21,3 (47,-2)
32'35,7 (50,+8)
31'50,6 (41,+24)
34'39,8 (73,+2)
34'10,0 (66,-1)
33'01,2 (52,-9)
35'18,6 (80,-26)
34'50,1 (75,-8)
34'12,3 (69,-7)
36'20,4 (90,-37)
36'44,3 (94,-39)
34'10,2 (67,+15)
28'42,0 (13,+50)
34'13,6 (72)
33'36,8 (59,-7)
36'36,4 (91,-33)
33'53,3 (62,+15)
34'12,9 (70,+15)
32'27,1 (48,-13)
35'42,1 (85,-13)
37'02,4 (98,-1)
34'10,2 (68,+11)
34'04,1 (64,+3)
36'44,9 (95,-13)
33'28,8 (57,+20)
35'34,7 (83,+4)
35'07,5 (77,+11)
35'20,6 (81,+6)
35'34,1 (82,+10)
37'15,6 (100,-21)
34'05,3 (65,+10)
37'49,6 (106,-28)
39'37,2 (121,-20)
36'37,0 (92,+1)
36'40,7 (93)
33'37,5 (60,+9)
37'36,9 (104,-13)
36'17,2 (89,-7)
36'58,7 (96,-2)
39'04,4 (114,-24)
39'00,8 (112,-24)
35'11,8 (78,+8)
35'07,2 (76,+5)
35'43,4 (86,+11)
37'17,6 (101,-1)
39'30,2 (119,-4)
37'28,2 (102,-3)
37'01,8 (97)
33'52,7 (61,+19)
35'37,6 (84,+3)
38'06,5 (108,+1)
39'54,9 (122,-24)
37'34,1 (103,+4)
39'01,1 (113,-35)
36'16,1 (88,+7)
37'41,6 (105,+3)
37'59,5 (107,-30)
39'10,2 (115)

T2

028,6
031,7
025,7
131,7
0'44,7
0'56,2
0'54,4
120,1
028,4
0'56,5
0'30,5
031,2
022,5
0'56,7
127,7
020,3
1'14,4
032,8
0'56,4
0'51,5
1152
0'52,1
1'35,9
0'57,8
0'47,5
1'04,6
0'53,8
0'39,7
0'54,2
1'06,2
0'39,1
0'34,9
0'52,9
0'34,9
0'34,9
1'12,4
1'01,8
0'46,4
1'05,7
0'44,5
1292
0'45,7
1'11,2
0'55,0
112,8
0'41,6
0'40,5
037,8
0'53,9
1'48,8
1'35,4
1'01,0
028,1
0'44,5
0'36,1
1'16,4
1'15,.2
027,5
1'08,4
121,4

Course a pied
23'56,8 (59,-4)
23'47,1 (57,+2)
26'47,9 (86,-14)
24'30,9 (68,-4)
23'54,8 (58,+3)
21'45,2 (28,+15)
23'13,3 (48,+6)
25'37,5 (82,-12)
24'50,9 (72,-3)
23'10,2 (47,+8)
25'14,7 (75,79)
24'19,1 (63,-3)
24'09,6 (61,-2)
22'08,4 (32,+9)
24'00,3 (60,+2)
24'37,5 (70,-2)
26'50,8 (87,-19)
25'23,2 (78,-2)
22'11,4 (33,+15)
24'28,7 (66,+4)
30'40,7 (114,-33)
25'35,8 (81,-3)
20'49,0 (19,+23)
25'19,4 (77,-2)
27'15,0 (91,-10)
24'55,4 (73,+3)
25'23,5 (79,-2)
25'05,5 (74,+3)
22'14,4 (34,+20)
25'47,1 (83,+6)
24'20,0 (64,+10)
26'57,6 (88,-4)
28'50,0 (104,-13)
27'26,4 (94,-7)
23'17,9 (50,+16)
24'11,2 (62,+11)
26'12,3 (85,+2)
21'54,7 (29,+24)
27'03,8 (89,-1)
29'29,2 (107,-10)
27'33,5 (95,-1)
27'37,2 (97)
27'34,5 (96)
29'50,2 (110,-9)
30'52,1 (115,-19)
27'43,9 (102,-1)
27'43,0 (99,+1)
25'17,6 (76,+10)
27'24,0 (93,+5)
27'43,5 (101,+3)
29'36,2 (109,-7)
32'31,7 (120,-20)
26'05,2 (84,+7)
29'11,5 (105,-4)
27'21,3 (92,+4)
32'18,2 (119,-19)
27'45,3 (103,+6)
27'40,9 (98,+6)
35'37,5 (127,-26)
27'13,4 (90,+6)

Temps

1h13'19,3
1h13'36,1
1h14'07,1
1h14'14,4
1h14'15,1
1h14'22,4
1h14'26,3
1h14'29,3
1h14'43,1
1h14'55,3
1h15'00,0
1h15'00,1
1h15'09,1
1h15'15,8
1h15'27,1
1h15'53,4
1h16'19,3
1h16'42,4
1h16'45,0
1h17'37,8
1h17'49,4
1h17'58,1
1h17'58,5
1h18'13,5
1h18'33,6
1h18'59,9
1h19'03,4
1h19'12,5
1h20'13,2
1h20'46,0
1h20'54,3
1h20'54,4
1h21'12,7
1h21'13,0
1h21'17,7
1h21'23,6
1h22'16,7
1h23'02,0
1h23'04,9
1h23'34,1
1h23'53,4
1h24'19,1
1h24'29,8
1h24'33,1
1h24'37,7
1h24'49,0
1h25'37,0
1h25'49,1
1h25'56,3
1h26'13,5
1h26'32,6
1h26'40,6
1h26'43,1
1h27'10,6
1h27'53,7
1h28'01,6
1h29'17,4
1h29'53,1
1h30'03,3
1h30'15,0

Ecart
a18'57,2
419'14,0
419'45,0
a19'52,3
419'53,0
420'00,3
420'04,2
420'07,2
420121,0
420'33,2
42037,9
420'38,0
420'47,0
a20'53,7
421'05,0
a21'31,3
a21'57,2
422'20,3
422229
a23'15,7
423273
423'36,0
423'36,4
423514
a24'11,5
a24'37,8
a24'41,3
a24'50,4
a25'51,1
426'23,9
426'32,2
426'32,3
4 26'50,6
a26'50,9
4 26'55,6
a27'01,5
a27'54,6
a28'39,9
428'42,8
429'12,0
429313
429'57,0
a3007,7
a30'11,0
a30'15,6
a30'26,9
a31'14,9
a3127,0
a31'34,2
a31s51,4
a32'10,5
a32'18,5
43221,0
a32'48,5
433316
433'39,5
434'55,3
a35'31,0
a35'41,2
a35'52,9

Par cat.
8°S1/13
4° Ca/6
4° Ca/10
6° V2/13
5° Ca/10
10° S2/12
4°V1/6
9° S1/13
5° Ca/6
1° 54/2
7°V2/13
6° Ca/6
6° Ca/10
10° S1/13
11°S1/13
4° S3/8
5°V1/6
1° S1/5
4°V3/9
8°V2/13
1° PARM/2
1°52/3
7° Ca/10
2°S2/3
1°V3/3
5°V3/9
9°V2/13
11° S2/12
12°S1/13
6° V3/9
6° Ju/7
2°V1/5
12° 52/12
8° Ca/10
9° Ca/10
5° S3/8
7° S4/8
13°S1/13
7°V3/9
1°Vv2/1
10° V2/13
2°S1/5
3°51/5
8°V3/9
1° V6/4
11°V2/13
3°V1/5
2°V3/3
3°52/3
1°V5/2
9°V3/9
6° S3/8
7°S3/8
6° V1/6
1°V5/2
4° S1/5
4°V1/5
1° v4/1
4°Vv4/4
12°V2/13

Par sexe
48° M
7°F
49°M
50°M
51°M
52°M
53°M
54°M
8°F
9° F
55°M
10° F
56° M
57°M
58°M
59° M
60° M
11°F
61°M
62° M
63° M
12°F
64° M
13°F
14° F
65° M
66° M
67° M
68° M
69° M
70° M
15° F
71°M
72° M
73°M
74° M
75°M
76° M
77°M
16° F
78°M
17° F
18° F
79°M
80°M
81°M
19° F
20° F
21°F
82°M
83°M
84°M
85°M
86° M
22°F
23°F
24°F
25° F
87°M
88°M
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Pl Dos Nom-prénom

114 120 JOLIVOT Laure

115 129 GROSDEMANGE Anne
116 151 MAMILLON Margot
117 161 FERRARI Cathy

118 123  PEULET Jean yves
119 110 ROBIN Jacques

120 104 GUILLEMIN Marine
121 106 FORZY Nicolas

122 109 RIOM Pierre

123 105 RENARD Teddy

124 107 LOPEZ Gaylord

125 101  PERRIN Pierre

126 150 GAUTHIER Stéphanie
127 134  COLLIOT Christian

Abandons (1)
DNF 137 GIBIER Harmonie

Disqualifiés (2)
DSQ 216 GUEDES Enzo
DSQ 221 BERARDAN SANTINHO Evan

Non partants (8)
103  METRAZ Florian
111 VANLAUWE Emmanuel
142  DEPLANCHE Anais
148 PARC Laetitia
153 BATTU Mila
154 DUFOUR Emma
160 FOURNIER Pascal
227 MORVAN Emmanuel

Club
CREUSOT TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
NEVERS TRIATHLON

MONTCEAU TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
MONTCEAU TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

Licence

A37517C0040671FV3FRA

C06062C0280227FS1FRA
A36661C0040657FV5FRA
B27833C0280227MV6FRA
C24986C0280227MV6FRA
C23981L0040656FS3FRA

A37203C0040664MV4FRA

C30200C0280227MCAFRA
C06250C0280227MIUFRA

C17165C0040657MV3FRA

B99318C0280227FJUFRA

B86944C0040664FCAFRA
A44576C0040657MV5FRA
B86303C0280227MV2FRA

Cat
V3-F
S3-F
S1-F
V5-F
V6 -M
V6 -M
S3-F
V2-M
V5-M
S3-M
S4-M
PARM - M
Vi-F
V6 - M

S4-F

Ca-M
Ju-M

Natation
19'01,8 (106)
19'39,3 (114)
16'10,0 (81)
21'13,1 (120)
17'25,0 (95)
21'45,3 (121)
19'28,8 (110)
17'57,5 (99)
24'12,0 (125)
19'53,5 (115)
22'13,9 (122)
15'28,0 (71)
26'02,5 (127)
36'07,4 (128)

19'08,4 (108)

T1

1'14,0
0'59,4
1'07,0
1'17,3
1'14,6
1'43,1
3'01,4
1'59,5
3'04,8
226,8
2'51,6
1'50,7
1'22,6
2'57,8

1'28,5

Vélo

37'06,4 (99)
38'15,0 (109)
39'29,4 (118,-24)
39'10,7 (116,+1)
39'16,1 (117,-12)
36'14,4 (87,+10)
39'33,9 (120,-2)
42'32,5 (126,-18)
38'50,9 (111,+2)
42'26,0 (125,-7)
41'09,4 (124,-1)
50'55,3 (128,-46)
44'24,8 (127)
38'34,1 (110)

40'07,5 (123,-8)

T2

1'12,9
1'12,6
1'38,1
0'33,5
0'53,3
110,9
1'58,7
141,9
0'54,0
132,8
125,0
123,0
1'08,3
144,3

28'43,5

Course a pied
31'40,4 (117,-6)
30'28,3 (113,-5)
33'03,5 (121,-11)
29'26,8 (106,+1)
33'11,1 (122,-9)
31'09,8 (116,-5)
29'32,3 (108)
30'10,8 (111)
31'48,2 (118,+1)
33'36,4 (124,-1)
34'06,4 (125)
33'22,0 (123)
30'22,6 (112)
35'10,1 (126)

Temps

1h30'15,6
1h30'34,7
1h31'28,3
1h31'41,6
1h32'00,3
1h32'03,6
1h33'35,2
1h34'22,4
1h38'50,1
1h39'55,7
1h41'46,4
1h42'59,0
1h43'21,0
1h54'34,0

Abandon

Disqualifié
Disqualifié

Ecart
435'53,5
436'12,6
a37'06,2
a37'19,5
a37'38,2
437'41,5
439'13,1
a40'00,3
444'28,0
a45'33,6
447243
448'36,9
4 48'58,9

a 1h00'11,9

Par cat.

3°V3/3
1° S3/2
5°S1/5
2°V5/2
2° V6/4
3° V6/4
2° S3/2
13°V2/13
2°V5/2
8°S3/8
8° 54/8
2° PARM/2
5°V1/5
4° V6/4

Par sexe
26° F
27°F
28° F
29° F
89°M
90° M
30°F
91° M
92°M
93° M
94° M
95° M
31°F
96° M
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